Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Sofitel Los Angeles at Beverly Hills
8555 Beverly Blvd #90048, Los Angeles,
CA 90048

EVENT DATE: JUNE 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY, JUNE 26 - TIME
TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty
General
Clyde Shelf 1
Mondrian Back Bar 1
Gold
A |
@& Wired Barstool, Gold 2
Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top 1
@b
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee 1
Breakdown Fee 1
Notes
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ORDER #006463

The Modern Day Wife
Millionaire Morning Mama's
Lesley Clavijo

Order Date: May 27, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$95.00 T $95.00
$225.00 T $225.00
$25.00 T $50.00
$125.00 T $125.00
$75.00 T $75.00
$75.00 $75.00
$75.00 $75.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

$495.00
$225.00
$54.15
($0.00)
$§774.15
($0.00)
$§774.15

Tof1



