

ORDER #006463

The Modern Day Wife Millionaire Morning Mama's Lesley Clavijo

Order Date: May 27, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address:

Sofitel Los Angeles at Beverly Hills 8555 Beverly Blvd #90048, Los Angeles,

CA 90048

EVENT DATE: JUNE 27TH, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY, JUNE 26 - TIME

TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Clyde Shelf	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
A	Wired Barstool, Gold	2	\$25.00	Т	\$50.00
	Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00
Notes			Total Products:		
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			Tax Discou	(es :	\$54.15 (\$0.00)
				otal:	\$774.15
			Payments:		(\$0.00)
			Bala		\$774.15